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288/CS
144/CS
72/CS
1040/CS

Transparent Tape

MS-15000
MS-15010
MS-15020
MS-15008

Rev. 03

Item # Description UOM

Transparent Tape, 1/2” x 10 yds
Transparent Tape, 1” x 10 yds
Transparent Tape, 2” x 10 yds
Transparent Tape, 3/4” x 18”

SPECIFICATION
• Various Sizes 
• Not Made With Natural Rubber Latex
• Water Resistant
• Hypoallergenic

Perforated
Easy to tear into
thin strips

Flexible
Great for hard
to tape areas

Strong Adhesion
Ideal for securing

IV tubing and catheters
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24 EA/BX, 288 EA/CS
12 EA/BX, 144 EA/CS
6 EA/BX, 72 EA/CS
4 EA/BX, 48 EA/CS

Cloth/Silk Tape

MS-15100
MS-15110
MS-15120
MS-15130

Rev. 0

Item # Description UOM
Cloth/Silk Tape, 1/2” x 10yds

Cloth/Silk Tape, 1” x 10yds
Cloth/Silk Tape, 2” x 10yds
Cloth/Silk Tape, 3” x 10yds

SPECIFICATION
• Various Sizes 
• Ideal When Stronger Tape is Required

Perforated
Easy to tear into

very thin strips
Knitted Design
Provides comfort with
excellent adhesion
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288/CS
144/CS
72/CS
48/CS

Paper Tape

MS-15400
MS-15410
MS-15420
MS-15430

Rev. 0

Item # Description UOM
Paper Tape, 1/2” x 10 yds

Paper Tape, 1” x 10 yds
Paper Tape, 2” x 10 yds
Paper Tape, 3” x 10 yds

SPECIFICATION
• Various Sizes 
• Knitted Tape
• Hypoallergenic

Knitted
Designed for comfort

Excellent Adhesion
Great for hard to

tape areas
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24 EA/BX, 288 EA/CS
12 EA/BX, 144 EA/CS
6 EA/BX, 72 EA/CS
4 EA/BX, 48 EA/CS

Cloth/Porous Tape

MS-15500
MS-15510
MS-15520
MS-15530

Rev. 0

Item # Description UOM
Cloth/Porous Tape, 1/2” x 10yds

Cloth/Porous Tape, 1” x 10yds
Cloth/Porous Tape, 2” x 10yds
Cloth/Porous Tape, 3” x  10yds

SPECIFICATION
• Various Sizes 
• Professional Grade Cloth
• Simple and Effective
• May Be Used to Furnish Extra Support

All-Purpose Tape
Resists tearing

under stress
Breathable
Minimal adhesive residue
left on the skin
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